 ???? | DOOR HARDWARE
Door
Hardware
What’s inside
• Front Entrance Door Locks
• French Door Locks
•	Stable Door Locks
• Keeps, Flush Bolts & Accessories

• Stainless Steel Faceplate 16mm
• Designed to meet and achieve
	 PAS 24 in Timber
• 2 High security Tapered Hook Bolts
• 35 or 45mm backset with sprung gearbox
• Bi-Directional gear box
• Split spindle built-in
• Snib latch hold back
• Non-handed
• Easy screwdriver adjustable keeps
	 that stay adjusted
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
ERA2H45 ERA Timber Door Bolt 2 Hook 45mm
BS 16mm Stainless Steel F/P £51.40
TDBKBASE Timber Door Keep Latch Base £3.14
TDBK56 Timber Door Latch Strike 56mm £3.15
TDBKHOOK Timber Door Hook Bolt Keep x2 £4.78
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
ERA2D45 ERA Timber Door Bolt 2 Dead 45mm
BS 16mm Stainless Steel F/P £51.40

6
or
 4
4
FU
H
-D
EA
D
FU
H
-B
A
SE
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
FUH-45-HOOK 856 2 Hook 45mm Door Lock £73.44
FUH-BASE Centre Latch Base £2.28
FUH-DEAD Dead Bolt Piece £2.28
FUH-LATCH-58, 56 or 44 Adjustable latch 58, 56 or 44mm £3.48
FUH-HOOK-BASE Hook Base x 2 £2.44
FUH-HOOK-TOP Hook Top Adjustable Plate x 2 £5.88
LOCK COMPONENTS
YEAR MECHANICAL

 5
8
FU
H
-D
EA
D
FU
H
-B
A
SE
GERMAN
ENGINEERING
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
FUH-KW-45 2 Pin Key Wind Lock 45mm B/S £111.53
FUH-BASE Centre Latch Base £2.28
FUH-DEAD Dead Bolt Piece £2.28
FUH-LATCH-58/56/44 Adjustable latch 58, 56 or 44mm £3.48
TDBTSBK Twin Shoot Bolt Adjustable Keep x 2 £5.84
£131.83
ex VAT
FUH-KW45

• Fully pocketed for protection
	 against water ingress
• Easy adjustment
TDBTSBK
£5.84
ex VAT
29
33mm (44mm doors)
37mm (56mm doors)
40mm (58mm doors)
other sizes (mm)
92,80,72,65,48
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
TDBKBASE Latch Keep Base £3.14
TDBK56 28mm Latch Plate (for 56mm doors) £3.15
TDBK48 48mm Latch Plate £5.99
TDBK65 65mm Latch Plate £5.99
TDBK72 72mm Latch Plate £5.99
TDBK80 80mm Latch Plate £5.99
TDBK92 92mm Latch Plate £5.99
21212116 8
28
42 36
22

50
14
17
17
5
20
0
9
21
16
7
10
200
300
CODE FINISH / SIZE PRICE
ZAM-FB140-B Black 140mm £8.56
ZAM-FB220-B Black 220mm £12.23
ZAM-FB450-B Black 450mm £13.91
ZAM-FB650-B Black 650mm £15.40
ZAM-FB140-S Silver 140mm £8.56
ZAM-FB220-S Silver 220mm £12.23
ZAM-FB450-S Silver 450mm £13.91
ZAM-FB650-S Silver 650mm £15.40
9 x 14mm
5
*REDUCED PRICE
F6 Extra S3